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City of Chino Hills Member, City Council District 2 (Vote for 1) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2172
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2172
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2173
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2173
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

o O N O

1,006

105

1,119

963

106

1,071

1,589

179

1,776

Registered
Voters

18
18
18
18
18

2,082
2,082
2,082
2,082
2,082

1,840
1,840
1,840
1,840
1,840

3,299
3,299
3,299
3,299
3,299

Undervotes

267

36

307

268

41

*kkk

310

402

42

446

Overvotes

o O O o o

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2172
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2172
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2173
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2173
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

PETER J. ROGERS

*kkk

739

68

811

695

65

kKK

761

1,187
0

137
6
1,330

100.00%

*kkk

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

kKK

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Write-in

o O o o o

o O O o o

0.00%

*kkk

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

kKK

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Total Votes

*kkk

739

68

811

695

65

kKK

761

1,187

137

1,330
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23
Precinct :E) §
Countywide
Electionwide
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2172
8
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place ok
Provisional 0
Total 0
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2172
9
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2173
0
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional Frkk
Total 0
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2173
1
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
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Precinct

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2205
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2205
3

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2232
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2232
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

~N ©O O o N

242

28

271

275

36

311

236

24

263

Registered
Voters

15
15
15
15

574
574
574
574
574

569
569
569
569
569

618
618
618
618
618

Undervotes

o O o

-

75

Kkkk

84

71

14

85

69

*kkk

78

Overvotes

o O O o o

o O o o o

Precinct

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2205
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2205
3

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2232
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2232
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

PETER J. ROGERS

o O O o o

167

20

*kkk

187

204

22

226

167

17

kKK

185

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

*kkk

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

kKK

100.00%

Write-in

o O o o o

o O o o o

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

*kkk

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

kKK

0.00%
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Total Votes

o O O o o

167

20

*kkk

187

204

22

226

167

17

kKK

185
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E c
g &
Precinct % §
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2205
1
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2205
3
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional ol
Total 0
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2232
5
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2232
6
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional Frkk

Total 0
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Precinct

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2275
9

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

244

21

265
5,093

o O O o o o

5,093

Registered
Voters

458
458
458
458
458
9,473

o O O O o o

9,473

Undervotes

67
1,384

o O O o o o

1,384

Overvotes

o O O o o o - O O O o o

_

Precinct

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2275
9

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

PETER J. ROGERS

186 100.00%

12 100.00%

198 100.00%
3,708 100.00%

o O o o o

3,708 100.00%

Write-in

o O O o o o

12/8/2022 6:20:22 AM

3

o

>

©

o

'_

0.00% 186
0

0.00% 12
0

0.00% 198
0.00% 3,708
0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 3,708
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct

C40S32A59E4B4CVUCH2275
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

o O O o o o

Electionwide - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

o O O O o o o

Countywide - Total



